
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
1

2

3

4

5

7

6

Name
Bicskei Miklós

Pittmann János

Szekér Zoltán

Kulcsár István

Fetter Gábor

Standi Ferenc

Ökrös Péter

Max. Laps
30

29

29

27

27

24

23

Total Tm
10:05.867

10:03.472

10:11.622

10:08.531

10:17.787

10:02.009

10:11.704

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

Overall BestTm
19.135

19.266

18.775

20.601

20.686

21.290

22.406

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3
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